

Pachet materiale fieroase

I.D.: 62746180

Data publicarii	05.11.21	Coduri CPV	44316510-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.146,44 RON - 1.146,44 RON

Descriere: panza fai-17x3,78=64,28; balama-1x7,56=7,56; cuie-4x7,14=28,57; electrozi-2x29,41=58,82; dalta-1x21,84=21,84; lacat 50-6x26,89=161,34; lacat 40-2x23,52=47,05; cutter-1x13,44=13,44; rez, cutter-1x2,94=2,94; surub 120-50x2,1=105,04; biti-8x3,36=26,89; tn 3,5-1000x0,03=33,61; disc poliz-1x6,3=6,3; sapa-2x21=42,01; conispan 32-20x0,84=16,8; diblu 32-40x0,33=13,44; tn 4,5-50x0,04=2,1; burg. beton-1x6,72=6,72; burg. fier-2x5,04=10,08; surub hex 8x60-100x0,67=67,22; diblu 10x120-100x1,26=126,05; tn 5x60-50x0,09=4,62; surub tabla-500x0,15=75,63; surub lemn-50x0,05=2,52; pz fai-3x9,24=27,73; lacat 24-2x12,6=25,21; belciug-4x1,68=6,72; ciocan cauc.-1x33,61=33,61; surub pal-103x0,252=25,96; cioc, zidarie-1x42,01=42,01; tn 5,5-500x0,06=33,61; dalta-1x6,72=6,72
